
q-"1 lll h'^t %ri

rc( (f4t,tLatl

eu,.'^kfrrcome 2013

Anglia & Sonth Ea$t Arca
Ml&andArea
Southern Area
North Tha{n€s & Chi}t'ern Area

Interesi

Other lncorne

Alt lneorne

Expenses2013

lnowance
$iwt*ngs
Gancelldion Clqe - Quadrant
Expenses - Corinna Teale
Expenses - JamesOliver
Expenses - Frarris Wdlingrton
Experses - Creny Edira{ds
Expenses -John g$ith
Sationary

Total Epenss

Sur$us/ D€cifict .

BankAccount

Total

rso.oo
150:00

37.19

337.19:::=r=

661.83
1,136-17

26.40

249.90

,a.to
10.17

As 28 March 2013

2.108,27
:rrrr-


