Chail 19/April 2013
ref 28 March 2013
Accombs

Income 2013	Total
Anglia & South East Area Midland Area Southern Area North Thames & Chiltern Area	150.00 150.00
Interest	37.19
Other Income	·
All Income	337.19
Expenses 2013	
Insurance Meetings Cancellation Charge - Quadrant Expenses - Corinna Teale Expenses - James Oliver Expenses - Francis Wallington Expenses - Gerry Edwards Expenses - John Smith Stationary	661.83 1,136.17 26.40 249.90 - 23.80 10.17
Total Expenses	2,108.27
Surplus / Decifict	1,771.08

19,000.41 As 28 March 2013

Bank Account